
Public Broadcasting

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Idaho Public Broadcasting 2,303,200 6,835,000 2,552,700 7,985,000 3,944,700 7,736,300

Total 2,303,200 6,835,000 2,552,700 7,985,000 3,944,700 7,736,300

By Fund Source

General 1,377,000 1,377,000 1,587,000 1,587,000 2,828,800 1,627,900
Federal 0 422,300 0 619,700 126,700 127,000
Other 926,200 5,035,700 965,700 5,778,300 989,200 5,981,400

Total 2,303,200 6,835,000 2,552,700 7,985,000 3,944,700 7,736,300

By Object

Personnel Costs 1,627,200 3,498,200 1,694,400 3,905,100 1,844,300 3,808,600
Operating Expenditures 676,000 2,805,200 668,700 3,108,900 680,600 3,412,800
Capital Outlay 0 531,600 189,600 971,000 1,419,800 514,900
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2,303,200 6,835,000 2,552,700 7,985,000 3,944,700 7,736,300

FTP Positions 58.0032.0058.0031.0057.4733.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

1,587,00031.00 2,552,7003.00  FY 2013 Original Appropriation 31.00 1,587,000 2,552,700

2,552,70031.005.00  FY 2013 Total Appropriation 1,587,000 1,587,00031.00 2,552,700

028.00 5,432,3006.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 27.00 0 5,432,300

7,985,00059.007.00  FY 2013 Estimated Expenditures 1,587,000 1,587,00058.00 7,985,000

(189,600)(28.00) (5,621,900)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures (27.00) (189,600) (5,621,900)

2,363,10031.009.00  FY 2014 Base 1,397,400 1,397,40031.00 2,363,100

9,5000.00 25,00010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 9,000 24,400

7,4000.00 7,40010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 4,900 4,900

1,287,4000.00 1,414,10010.30  Repair, Replacement Items/Alteration Re 0.00 212,400 212,400

4,2000.00 4,50010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 4,200 4,500

6,4000.00 14,10010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

3,828,20031.0011.00  FY 2014 Total Maintenance 2,712,300 1,627,90031.00 2,609,300

Idaho Public Broadcasting
116,500 00.001.00 116,500 0Idaho Legislature Live12.01

0 5,127,00027.000.00 0 0Replacement of Noncognizable Funding M12.02

3,944,70032.0013.00  FY 2014 Governor's Recommendation 2,828,800 1,627,90058.00 7,736,300

1.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

27.00 40,9001,241,800 5,183,6001,392,000

3.23% 87.10% 2.58%78.25% 54.53% 203.06%
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